Bluetooth® Speaker | Battery play time: up to 6 Hours |
Handheld Design | 30 W | Mono | Built-in microphone | IPX4
| Black/Anthracite
General information
Take your music with you - wherever you go - with this
stylish, Nedis® Bluetooth® v5.0 speaker. Its built-in 2000
mAh battery ensures the tunes keep playing for as long as
six hours on a single charge
The woven fabric design makes sure the speaker looks as
good as the sound provided by its 30 W peak power.
With an IPX4 waterproof rating it's just as ideal for
listening to music outdoors as it is indoors. The clear top-
side panel makes it simple to change tracks or adjust the
volume as required - and the handy integrated
microphone means you can make or take hands-free calls
from your phone.
Features
• Bluetooth® v5.0 technology - for a stable and solid
wireless connection
• Built-in 2000 mAh battery - lets you play music for up to
six hours non-stop on a single charge
• 30 W peak power sound - for depth and clarity
• Integrated microphone - for making and receiving hands-
free phone calls
• Stunning, timeless design - wrapped in a stylish woven
fabric
• Clear top-side control panel - to change volume or tracks
with ease
• IPX4 waterproof rating - for outdoor or indoor use
Specifications
Colour: Anthracite / Black
Material: ABS / Fabric
Built-in microphone: Yes
Transmit frequency range: 2402-2480 MHz
Bluetooth signal range: 10 m
Supported wireless technology: Bluetooth®
Device power input connection(s): Micro USB
Input current: 1.0 A
Power source type: Battery Powered
Sales information
Order code: FSBS100AT
Product
description:
Bluetooth® Speaker | Battery play time:
up to 6 Hours | Handheld Design | 30 W |
Mono | Built-in microphone | IPX4 |
Black/Anthracite
Packaging: Giftbox with eurolock
Brand name: Nedis
Quantity LxWxH (mm) Weight
1 135 mm 110 mm 325 mm 1129 g
4 163 mm 345 mm 453 mm 4860 g
Supported Bluetooth® profiles: A2DP / AVRCP
Power cable side B: Micro USB
Power cable side A: USB
Battery type: Built-In Lithium-Ion
Impedance: 4 Ohm
Speaker design: Handheld Design
Supported audio codec: MP3 / WAV
Signal to Noise Ratio: 85 dB
Connection input: 1x 3.5 mm
Battery play time: up to 6 Hours
IP rating: IPX4
Maximum battery charging time: 4 hrs
Speaker channels: 2.0
Speaker peak power: 30 W
Speaker RMS: 10 W
Frequency response: 100 Hz - 16 kHz
Maximum transmit antenna gain: -0.58 dBi
Power cable length: 0.50 m
Sound output: Mono
Bluetooth® version: 5.0
Battery capacity: 3000 mAh
Height: 91.0 mm
Maximum standby time: 12 hrs
Weight: 600.0 g
Depth: 236.0 mm
Driver size: 52 mm
Power plug: Micro USB
Input voltage: 5,0 VDC
Maximum transmit power: 2 dB/m
Width: 70.0 mm
Package contents
Bluetooth speaker
USB micro B charging cable
Quick start guide
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Contents may differ from what is shown. Supplier can not be held responsible, nor liable for the information
contained in this document. This document was generated at 01/04/2021 08:12:01
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Contents may differ from what is shown. Supplier can not be held responsible, nor liable for the information
contained in this document. This document was generated at 01/04/2021 08:12:01